■ Tuning Fork Crystal 32.768KHz Gullwing
● Tuning fork crystal resonators
●  Frequenge range : 32.768KHz
●  RoHS Compliant
■ Standard Specification
■ Dimensions (mm)
Frequency  Tolerance at 25C ±20ppm Max
Drive Level 1.0uW Max
50K ohm MaxMotinal resistance (ESR)
Temperature Stability ±100ppm Max
Packing Tape & Reel
Aging first year max ±3ppm
Load Capacitance 12.5pF
Load Capacitance 12.5pF
Shunt Capacitance 1.5pF Typical
Insulation Resistance 500M ohm Max
Frequency  Range 32.768KHz
-40℃ to +85℃ Operating Temperature Range
Storage Temperature Range -40℃ to +85℃
F26-32.768-12.5-48-2R